PKBX5070/5071/5073/5074
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH           Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0           Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                         Internet: www.delta-components.com
Stand: 28.01.2011                                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 1
Fanless Box-PC 3110
Datasheet
Featuring Intel® 945GME and ICH7-M chipsets, the Fanless Box-PC
3110 computer supports Intel Core™ 2 Duo/Celeron® M processor

Fanless Box-PC 3110
Dimension Drawing
Ordering Information
PKBX5071 Fanless Box-PC 3110-T25 Intel CoreDuo T2500 2
  1x PCI Slot, 1x DVI, 4x COM, 4x USB, 1x VGA
PKBX5073 Fanless Box-PC 3110-440 Intel Celeron M440,1.86G
  1x PCI Slot, 1x DVI, 4x COM, 4x USB, 1x VGA
PKBX5070 Fanless Box-PC 3110 BareBone CoreDuo
  1x PCI Slot, 1x DVI, 4x COM, 4x USB, 1x VGA
219.00
207.00
195.00
26
8.
00
26
4.
00
86
.0
0
80
.0
0
18
4.
00
22
4.
00
PKBX5074 Fanless Box-PC 3110-L74 Intel Core2Duo L7400 1.5G
  1x PCI Slot, 1x DVI, 4x COM, 4x USB, 1x VGA